1
CONTENTS
SG Hand Lubricator.............................................................................................................................. 2
DZGK Motorized Grease Lubricator(20702 pump)........................................................................4
DZG Motorized Grease Lubricator(20703 pump).......................................................................... 9
Application of Motorized Grease Lubricator................................................................................12
TC-2 Grease Controller...................................................................................................................... 13
Y6020 Electric Grease Pump............................................................................................................13

20702 Models
P/N’S Code Pump Models 20702
Examples for Model Designation
P20702 - 1N - 12V - 0T
P20702 - 1N - 12V - 1T
P20702 - 2N - 24V - 1T
P20702 - 3N - 24V - 2T
Grease pump models:
Number of outlets:
X=1-3
standard=1
Operating Voltage:
X=DC12V,24V,
Timer Design:
without timer X=0
timer-1 X=1
timer-2 X=2
P/N Model Outlets Voltage (V) Timer
207021120 P20702-1N-12V-0T 1 12VDC 0
207022121 P20702-2N-12V-1T 2 12VDC 1
207022241 P20702-2N-24V-1T 2 24VDC 1
207023242 P20702-3N-24V-2T 3 24VDC 2
Nanjing Haoli Hydraulic Equipment Co.,Ltd
6
Grease Timer-1 (P/N:40001)
Working Time
A：Working time（Second） B：Working time（mins）
Item Time Item Time Item Time Item Time
0 4 8 64 0 1 8 20
1 8 9 72 1 2.5 9 22.5
2 16 A 80 2 5 A 25
3 24 B 88 3 7.5 B 27.5
4 32 C 96 4 10 C 30
5 40 D 104 5 12.5 D 32.5
6 48 E 112 6 15 E 35
7 56 F 120 7 17.5 F 37.5
Stop Time
C：Stop（min） D: Stop（Hours）
Item Time Item Time Item Time Item Time
0 2 8 32 0 0.5 8 8
1 4 9 36 1 1 9 9
2 8 A 40 2 2 A 10
3 12 B 44 3 3 B 11
4 16 C 48 4 4 C 12
5 20 D 52 5 5 D 13
6 24 E 56 6 6 E 14
7 28 F 60 7 7 F 15
Note: 1.Factory setting: working on Second and stop on minute.
2. If you want to work on mins or stop on hours,you can adjust the key position.

Popular 20703 Models
Height of
Reservoir (L) 2.5 3 4 5 6 8 10 12
H(mm) 186 269 308 358 408 508 608 708
P/N Model
Voltage
(V)
Reservoir
(L)
Timer
Level
switch
Discharge
per stroke
(ml/min)
125241010 P20703-1N-25L-24V-1T-0S-T-0M 24VDC 2.5 yes no 5.5
125241115 P20703-1N-25L-24V-1T-1S-T-5M 24VDC 2.5 yes yes 5.5
225241100 P20703-2N-25L-24V-1T-1S-D-0M 24VDC 2.5 yes yes 5.5
33241000 P20703-3N-3L-24V-1T-0S-D-0M 24VDC 3 yes no 5.5
14241110 P20703-1N-4L-24V-1T-1S-T-0M 24VDC 4 yes yes 5.5
14240010 P20703-1N-4L-24V-0T-0S-T-0M 24VDC 4 no no 5.5
142201015 P20703-1N-4L-220V-1T-0S-T-5M 220VAC 4 yes no 3
15241005 P20703-1N-5L-24V-1T-0S-D-5M 24VDC 5 yes no 5.5
16241100 P20703-1N-6L-24V-1T-1S-D-0M 24VDC 6 yes yes 5.5
162200015 P20703-1N-6L-220V-0T-0S-T-5M 220VAC 6 no no 3
182201105 P20703-1N-8L-220V-1T-1S-D-5M 220VAC 8 yes yes 3
183801015 P20703-1N-8L-380V-1T-0S-T-5M 380VAC 8 yes no 3
1102200000 P20703-1N-10L-220V-0T-0S-D-0M 220VAC 10 no no 3
1123801115 P20703-1N-12L-380V-1T-1S-T-5M 380VAC 12 yes yes 3
H
Nanjing Haoli Hydraulic Equipment Co.,Ltd
11

3.Exact lubricant metering
4.High operating pressure
How to Order
*The example for reference
P/N Mono-06 06:Number Of Outlets.
Application:
Symbol 06 08 10 12 14 16 18 20
Outlet Number 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20
P/N Mono-06 Mono-08 Mono-10 Mono-12 Mono-14 Mono-16 Mono-18 Mono-20
Nanjing Haoli Hydraulic Equipment Co.,Ltd
16
Check valve of MONO
Outlet fitting with check valve of MONO
P/N CV-1 (for 4mm pipe)
CV-2 (for 6mm pipe)
High pressure Quick plug in fittings
Check valve for 6 mm tube with reinforced collet
and smooth flange .
Pressure:30MPa
P/N. 32000 (for 6mm pipe)
Part No. Figure Material. Name. Stud Φ
323001 Steel Check Valve 6mm
323002 Steel Sleeve 6mm
323003 Steel
Compression
Nut
6mm
323004 Brass Brass Washer 6mm
323008 Steel Plug 6mm
17
M2500 Progressive Distributor
A typical M2500 progressive distributor consists of a inlet section, a end section and no
less than 3 sections and no more than 10 sections. A progressive distributor can have 3 to
20 outlets. Twice outlet section (Add “T” after section specification means twice outlet
section) have two outlets at both side of the section. Single outlet section (Add “S” after
section specification means single outlet section) have a outlet at one side of the section.
Please pay attention that you can block any out otherwise the progressive distributor can
not work.
Technical data
Max work pressure：25Mpa
Delivery: 0.08ml/cyc ～ 1.28ml/cyc
Lubricant viscosity (under standard temperature):
oil≥N68,grease:NLGI 000#～2#
Work temperature: -20℃～+60℃
Max work frequency (with stem):60cyc/min
Max work frequency (without stem):200cyc/min
Manifold number: 3～10
Outlet: Φ6mm length: 1.2～3.5m Φ8mm
length1.5～4.5m
M2500 Valve Size
P/N
Valve
Size
Discharge per Hole
（mL/cyc）
Max Pressure
（MPa）
Min Working
Pressure（MPa）Twin outlet Single
Twin Single
22500-05T 22500-05S 05 0.08 0.16
25 1.4
22500-10T 22500-10S 10 0.16 0.32
22500-15T 22500-15S 15 0.24 0.48
22500-20T 22500-20S 20 0.32 0.64
22500-25T 22500-25S 25 0.41 0.82
22500-30T 22500-30S 30 0.49 0.98
22500-35T 22500-35S 35 0.57 1.14
22500-40T 22500-40S 40 0.64 1.28
Note:
1.Only the valve size up to 20 can install the indicator;
2. User shall specify changed inlet/outlet diameter, when ordering;
3. Never block outlet of a distributor so as to avoid over pressure damage to the distributor;